Clough (Handicap)

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Johnson, Simon Dingley & Keighley 15 2 2 100% 100%
Procter, Colin S South Bradford A 2057 2 2 100% 100%
Cradock, Samir Undercliffe A 1861 3 3 100% 100%
Karthik, Loganigilesh b"9'Y & Ke19hleY 1 6g 11 100% 100%
Lilburn-Quick, Will ~ Saltaire Alpacas 400 1 1 100% 100%
Lephard, Samuel gmgley & Keighley ;5,4 11 100% 100%
Khan, Karim South Bradford A 1720 1 1 100% 100%
Welsh, Callum Undercliffe A 551 1 1 100% 100%
Ahmar, Elias South Bradford A 1816 1 1 100% 100%
Slinger, AJ (Tony) Undercliffe A 1910 1 1 100% 100%
Nawaz, Mahboob Emgley & Keighley 4,44 11 100% 100%
Evans, lain Saltaire Bargemen 1750 1 1 100% 100%
Forrest, Edward 3 GardensDark . qqq 11 100% 100%

Horses
Rossell, Tim ] Undercliffe A 1818 1 1 100% 100%
Corcoran, Gary Saltaire Bargemen 2165 1 1 100% 100%
Briggs, Geoff Shipley 1735 1 1 100% 100%
Colledge, Dave Q Gardens YSS 1870 4 5 90% 90%
Abdulhamid, South Bradford A 1795 s 5 90% 90%
Mohammad
Harrington, Steve Q Gardens YSS 1766 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Barraclough, Joe gmgley & Keighley g6, 4 5 80% 80%
Porter, Richard Q Gardens YSS 1914 3 4 75% 75%
Solomons, Paul South Bradford B 1996 3 4 75% 75%
Bramson, Mike Undercliffe A 1973 3 4 75% 75%
Goater, Tan Eingley & Keighley ;¢ 3 4 75% 75%
Walker, Andrew Undercliffe C 1182 3 75% 66.67%
Thompson, Barry Undercliffe C 915 1% 2 75% 75%
Link, Kieran L Q Gardens Laser /¢ 3 4 75% 75%
Cutters
Barraclough, Ralph b "91eY & Ke1ghley 1595 3% 5 70% 70%
Appleyard, Tim Saltaire Bargemen 1257 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Johnson, Les Q sardens Laser 1379 2w 4 62.5% 62.5%
utters
Tatlow, Oliver Saltaire Alpacas 1754 2 4 62.5% 62.5%
Gorrell, Elinor Saltaire Bargemen 1779 3 5 60% 60%



Name
Singh, Adamjeet
Day, Paul G
Zaidman, Richard
Rabbi, Fazal

Arthur, Adrian
Sykes, Dave

Gallagher, Dominic
Singh, Jatinder

Haggas, Stephen
Bond, Martin

Boyes, Lee
Bowman, Richard L
Smith, Matthew

Marsden, Ken
Gledhill, Taylor
Evans, Perry

Overend, Mick
Jones, Simon
Budahazi, Paul
Young, Dave

Pells, Robert

Singh, Amandeep

Leggat, Alex
Kadzionis, Paul
Mullan, Nick

Marsden, Kenneth L

Ibealozie, Victor
Mason, Derrick ]

Jagger, Patrick

Team
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Bingley & Keighley
A

Bingley & Keighley
A

Q Gardens Laser
Cutters

Q Gardens Cannon
Balls

Shipley

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

Q Gardens Cannon
Balls

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

South Bradford B

Bingley & Keighley
B

Bingley & Keighley
A

Bingley & Keighley
A

Q Gardens Laser
Cutters

Undercliffe C

Bingley & Keighley
C

Saltaire Alpacas
Saltaire Alpacas
Undercliffe C
Undercliffe A
Bingley & Keighley
B

Q Gardens Cannon
Balls

Shipley
Undercliffe C
South Bradford B

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

South Bradford A
Shipley

Bingley & Keighley
C

Performance Score Games
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1202
665
1710

1497

1631
1543
1476

1684
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Including Excluding
Defaults

60%

60%

60%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
40%

40%
40%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

30%

25%
25%
25%

25%

25%
25%

25%

Defaults

60%

60%

60%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
40%

40%
25%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

30%

20%
25%
25%

25%

25%
25%

20%



Name

Ludlam, Derek
Kent, Gary
Patrick, Chaski
Holliday, John K

Gonzales, Angel A
Nelson, Zac

Hill, Nick
Waite, Nicholas
Burton, Stephen

Howard, Ellis
Gledhill, Steve
Parr, John E

Morris, Andrew
Shah, Haabeel
Cunningham, lan

Jacques, Jasper

Redmond, Nigel
Greenwood, Paul

Drury, Phil

Stead, Chris
Bond, Eddie
Pegram, Matt

Varga, Adam

Redmond, Graham N

Cockayne, Philip

Team

Undercliffe C
Shipley

South Bradford A
Saltaire Alpacas

Q Gardens Cannon
Balls

Bingley & Keighley
C

Q Gardens Laser
Cutters

Saltaire Alpacas

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

South Bradford A
Undercliffe C
Shipley

Bingley & Keighley

C

Q Gardens Laser
Cutters

Q Gardens Cannon
Balls

Bingley & Keighley

A
Saltaire Bargemen
Shipley

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

Saltaire Bargemen
South Bradford A
Saltaire Bargemen

Performance Score Games

1505
474

1549
1460

1165

1193
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1248
1204
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938
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Including Excluding
Defaults

25%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

Defaults

25%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
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